
2017 
MOSQUITO SPRAYING SCHEDULE 

 
The public works will be spraying for mosquitos in the evening (dusk), weather 
permitting on the following dates: 
 
JUNE 
DATE      BACK UP DATE  
Wednesday, June 7, 2017    Thursday, June 8, 2017 
Wednesday, June 21, 2017  Thursday, June 22, 2017 
 
JULY 
DATE      BACK UP DATE 
Monday, July 3, 2017   No Back up date 
Wednesday, July 12, 2017  Thursday, July 13, 2017 
Wednesday, July 26, 2017  Thursday, July 27, 2017 
 
AUGUST 
DATE      BACK UP DATE 
Wednesday, August 9, 2017  Thursday, August 10, 2017 
Wednesday, August 23, 2017  Thursday, August 24, 2017 
 
SEPTEMBER 
DATE      BACK UP DATE 
Wednesday, September 6, 2017 Thursday, September 7, 2017 
Wednesday, September 20, 2017 Thursday, September 21, 2017 
 


